
Demographic & Claims Trends

Drivers of Medical Inflation
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• Membership numbers

• Health seeking behaviour

• Option selections

• Burden of disease

• Age profiles

• Gender profiles
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• Cost of care
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Membership Trends
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Demographics
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Age distribution
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Member Movements - Stayers
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Member Movements - Joiners
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Member Movements - Leavers

Confidential | 14

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

00-05 06-10 11-15 16-20 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40 41-45 46-50 51-55 56-60 61-65 65+

B
en

ef
ic

ia
ri

es

Sum of Exposed2017 - Leaver Sum of Exposed2018 - Leaver

© Clinical Governance Services

0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

00-05 06-10 11-15 16-20 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40 41-45 46-50 51-55 56-60 61-65 65+

N
$

Leaver - Sum of BAperExposure17 Leaver - Sum of BAperExposure18



Member Movements – Join & Leave
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Distribution Trends
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Hospitalisation Trends
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Hospitalisation Cost Trends
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Hospitals

| 21© Clinical Governance Services Confidential



0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

N
$

M
ill

io
n

s

Hospitals - Sum of ClaimedAmtperPractice Hospitals - Sum of Practicecounts

Hospitals

© Clinical Governance Services Confidential | 22



General Hospitals
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Other Hospitals
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Admission Rates
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Length of Stay
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Other disciplines
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General Practitioners
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Specialists
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Pathology
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Pathology – Sub-types
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Radiology
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Radiology – Sub-types
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Claiming Behaviour
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General Practitioners
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Specialists
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Medicines
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Claims Trends
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Generic Distribution
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Questions
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